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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 shemeem  sha s munira  beevi (MTHR) bushara manzil, 
thattathumala, 

pazhayakunnummel, 
thattathumala, 695614, 

chirayinkeezhu

  

2 10/01/2026 SHINOS N NAHAKHAN H (FTHR) DALIYA, 
ALAMCODE, 

MANAMBOOR, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

3 10/01/2026 FATHIMA 
HIDAYATH 

MUHEMMED SHIBIN 
S S (HSBN)

SEMEENA MANZIL, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695102, ATTINGAL

  

4 10/01/2026 ALFINA R JALALUDEEN (FTHR) NOUFAL MANZIL, 
ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN V G VASUDEVAN PILLA 
K  (FTHR)

9/7, DEVAGIRI, NEAR 
R R V HSS, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, ATTINGAL

  

6 10/01/2026 HABEEBULLA H HIDAYATHULLA M 
(FTHR)

SAMEENA MANZIL, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

695102, ATTINGAL

  

7 10/01/2026 AFRA FATHIMA N NIYAS H (FTHR) AFRA MANZIL 
KANAMKULAM, 

VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

8 10/01/2026 Akshara B Vinod Manju (FTHR) Thottathil Veedu, 
Karette, Pulimath, 
Pulimath, 695612, 

Attingal

  

9 10/01/2026 Divya B B Bindhu R (MTHR) Divya Bhavan, Karette, 
Pulimath, Pulimath, 

695612, Attingal

  

10 10/01/2026 NAASIYA N NOUSHAD S (FTHR) NOUSHAD MANZIL, 
KAYATTUKONAM 
KILIMANOOR P O, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

11 10/01/2026 NAVAS N MUHAMMED ISMAIL 
(FTHR)

NIYAS MANZIL, 
NEAR V H S S, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

12 10/01/2026 ANUSREE PRAKASH PRAKASH V (FTHR) SREERAGAM, NEAR 
MUNICIPAL 

COLONY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVNCHERY, 
695103, ATTINGAL

  

13 10/01/2026 RAJU V LATHIKA (WIFE) UTHRADAM, 
KOTTIYODE, 
ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL  P O, 
695101, ATTINGAL

  

14 10/01/2026 ANASWARA A M ANIL R (FTHR) SOUPARNIKA, 
KALLINGAL, 
NAGAROOR, 

NAGAROOR P O, 
695601, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

15 10/01/2026 BECHU SURESH SUKUMARY A 
(MTHR)

BECHU BHAVAN, 
THALIKUZHY, 

PULIMATH, 
THALIKUZHI P O, 

695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

16 10/01/2026 NOURIN NOUSHAD NOUSHAD M N 
(FTHR)

NADIYA MANZIL, 
MUDAPURAM, 
MUDAPURAM, 

MUDAPURAM P O, 
695304, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

17 10/01/2026 BEENA S BIJU (FTHR) KANNANKARA 
KATTUVILA 

PUTHAN VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  



Jan 11, 2026, 5:28 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

18 10/01/2026 VANDANA M R PRAKASH V (HSBN) SREERAGAM, NEAR 
MUNICIPAL 

COLONY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

695103, ATTINGAL

  

19 10/01/2026 Sasidharan G Pankajashan K (OTHR) Deepalayam Market 
Road, Attingal, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

20 10/01/2026 POOJALEKSHMI A G GEETHA (MTHR) KOKKUMOOLA 
VEEDU, AROOR, 

PONGANADU, 
PONGANADU, 

695601, ATTINGAL

  

21 10/01/2026 SHARAFUDEEN 
RABAH 

SHARAFUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

9/128, YASIR 
MANZIL, 

PALAMKONAM, 
PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

22 10/01/2026 MADHU A ANANDAN K (FTHR) M S NIVAS, 
THACHOORKUNNU, 
AVANAVANCHERY, 

AVANAVANCHERY P 
O, 695103, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

23 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUUMIN 

RAHIM (FTHR) BAITHALRAHMA, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

KARAVARAM, 
THOTTAKKADU, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

24 10/01/2026 SEENA S BIJU B (FTHR) KATTUVILA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, THEVAYIL, 

KILIMANOOR, 
MALAKKAL P O, 

695602, ATTINGAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

25 10/01/2026 Harikrishnan R Deepa M T (MTHR) Sree Sivam, 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

26 10/01/2026 Reshma raj Raj Bindhu T (MTHR) Sasthampadikkal Veedu, 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirainkeezhu

  

27 10/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM MOHAMMED 
KASSIM (FTHR)

7/129,M S HOUSE, 
MANANAKKU, 

VAKKOM, 
PERUMKULAM P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

28 10/01/2026 KRISHNA  M S MADHUSOODHANAN 
M (FTHR)

SREELAYAM, 
CHITTATTINKARA, 

KIZHUVILAM, 
KIZHUVILAM P O, 

695104, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

29 10/01/2026 ANJUM S SALIM 
ABOOBACKER 

(FTHR)

JUMANAS, OPPOSITE 
I T I ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL, 
ATTINGAL P O, 

695101, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

30 10/01/2026 JALEEL MUHAMMED 
SALI 

MUHAMMED SALI 
(FTHR)

ANAS MANZIL, 
THENCHERIKONAM, 

MANAMBOOR, 
ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

31 10/01/2026 Aalap Raj Rajan S (FTHR) Sasthampadikkal Veedu, 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

32 10/01/2026 ALEENA B BIJU R (FTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
KURAVANKUZHY 

THATTATHUMALA P 
O, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

33 10/01/2026 PRATHAPAN 
RAMAKRISHNAN 

RAMAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

SUMATHY VILASAM, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 
KAVALAYOOR, 

695144, VARKALA

  

34 10/01/2026 RAHUMATH N SHAMNAD M (HSBN) SIDDIQ MANZIL, 
THOTTIKKALLU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

35 10/01/2026 GOPIKA M MURALI G (FTHR) SOPANAM, 
POOVANPARA, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

36 10/01/2026 NAZRIN N R NASEER I (FTHR) N B HOUSE, 
MARAVAKUZHY, 

PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

37 10/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SHAFI 
A M 

AMEERUDEEN A R 
(FTHR)

03/533. A R MANZIL, 
VANDITHADAM, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

38 10/01/2026 Indira P N Prasanth R S (OTHR) Punnaman Veed, 
Kunnuvaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

39 10/01/2026 Arya Suresh Suresh Babu (FTHR) Arya Madam, 
Thottavaram, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Attingal

  

40 10/01/2026 R KRISHNA KUMAR K RAVEENDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

SARIKA BHAVAN, 
POONKAVANAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE, 695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

41 10/01/2026 ANURAG D DEEPULAL (FTHR) DEEPULAL HOUSE, 
PARANDAKUZHY, 

THATTATHUMALA, 
THATTATHUMALA, 

695614, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

42 10/01/2026 Viswanthaprasad Gayathri S K (OTHR) Vettuveliveedu 
Thottavaram, 

Thottavaram, Attingal, 
Atttingal, 695101, 

Charayinkeezhu

  

43 10/01/2026 SHAJI C CHANDRAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VINAYAKAM, 
SIVASENA ROAD, 

AVANAVANCHERY P 
O, 

AVANAVANCHERY, 
695103, ATTINGAL

  

44 10/01/2026 P SUBHASH THANOOJA 
SUBHASH (WIFE)

CHAITHRAM, 
ELLUVILA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

45 10/01/2026 SREEDHARAN 
JAYAKUMAR 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) VADAKKE VEEDU, 
MANOORBHAGAM, 

ALAMCODE, 
ALAMCODE P O, 

695102, ATTINGAL

  

46 10/01/2026 HASSAN T L M Y THAHA (FTHR) KATTUVILA VEEDU, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

47 10/01/2026 Shareef Asilan Nadeera (WIFE) Kunnilavila Veedu, 
Kulamuttom, 
Manamboor, 

Kulamuttom, 695144, 
Attingal

  

48 10/01/2026 Sagar S Sarithamol V (MTHR) Sagar Theeram, 
Kizhakkupuram, 

Attingal, Attingal, 
665101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

49 10/01/2026 L Mohamed Irfan A Lal Mohamed (FTHR) 340, Puthen Veedu, 
Avanavanchery, 

Avanavanchery P O, 
695103, Chirayinkeezhu

  

50 10/01/2026 NEETHU NAIR MANOJ K S (HSBN) PRANAVAM, NEAR 
MALLAN NADA 

TEMPLE, VAKKOM, 
VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

51 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEEM N S 

NIZARUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

4/381, 
KALLALUMMOOTTIL 

VEEDU, 
ETHUKKADU, 

PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 
P O, 695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

52 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NABEEL 

SALIM P (FTHR) KALLUVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, ETHUKAD, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

53 10/01/2026 Mohammed Salman S Shaji (FTHR) 357, Puthen Veedu, 
Avanavanchery, 

Avanavanchery P O, 
695103, Chirayinkeezhu

  

54 10/01/2026 AYISHA S SIYAD S H (FTHR) MELEVILA VEEDU, 
PALACHIRA P O, 

VARKALA, 
PALACHIRA, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

55 10/01/2026 K JAYACHANDRAN KARUNAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KADAIVILAKAM, 
NEAR PULIVILAKAM 
SCHOOL, VAKKOM, 
VAKKOM, 695308, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

56 10/01/2026 NAZIYA NIZAM NIZAMUDHEEN M 
(FTHR)

KATTUVILA VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

57 10/01/2026 MANOJ S K KESAVA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

PRANAVAM, Near 
Mallan Nada Temple, 

Vakkom, Vakkom, 
695308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

58 10/01/2026 Babu K J Mallika (WIFE) Anilkotteag 
Kuzhimukku, 

Kuzhiyilmukku, 
Attingal, Attinagl, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

59 10/01/2026 RASEELA  M RAFEEK M (HSBN) DARUL NOOR, 
CHERATTUKUZHY  

MANJAPPARA, 
PAZHAYAKUNNUMMEL, 
THALIKKUZHY P O, 

695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

60 10/01/2026 AJMAL MUHAMMED 
N  

NAJEEM M (FTHR) KATTUVILA VEEDU, 
NILAKKAMUKKU 

PALLIMUKKU, 
KEEZHATTINGAL, 

KADAKKAVOOR P O, 
695306, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

61 10/01/2026 KRISHNA S K SHAJI C (FTHR) VINAYAKAM, 
SIVASENA ROAD, 

AVANAVANCHERRY, 
AVANAVANCHERRY, 

695101, ATTINGAL

  

62 10/01/2026 NAJIYA NIZAM NIZAMUDHEEN  M 
(FTHR)

KATTUVILA VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

695102, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

63 10/01/2026 Suvilatha Shajilal Shajilal (HSBN) Pavithram, 
Puthusserimukku, 

Karavaram, 
Puthusserimukku, 

695605, chirayinkeezhu

  

64 10/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR RAMAN (FTHR) PARVATHY 
VILASAM, 

PULOORKUNNU, 
AROOR, 

KILIMANOOR, 
PONGANADU, 

695601, ATTINGAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

65 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIK 
N 

NAZEEMUDEEN 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
VANCHIYOOR, 

ALAMCODE, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 
695102, ATTINGAL

  

66 10/01/2026 THEJALEKSHMI 
SUBHASH 

P SUBHASH (FTHR) CHAITHRAM, 
ELLUVILA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

67 10/01/2026 SWALIHA S SUDHEERKHAN A 
(FTHR)

FIRAZ VILLA, 
PALACHIRA P O, 

VARKALA, 
PALACHIRA, 695143, 

VARKALA

  

68 10/01/2026 VIMAL V VIJAYAN (FTHR) SIVAKAMI, 
CHAPPATHUMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM, 
THOTTAKKADU P O, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

69 10/01/2026 THANOOJA 
SUBHASH 

P SUBHASH (HSBN) CHAITHRAM, 
ELLUVILA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

70 10/01/2026 FARHATH 
THASNEEM F 

FASILUDEEN E K 
(FTHR)

04/191,MULLANCHANIYIL 
HOUSE, KONNOORI, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

71 10/01/2026 AABED ANIL BETHEL LISAKUMARI 
ANILKUMAR (MTHR)

MRA 34, NEAR GIRLS 
H S S, ATTINGAL, 

ATTINGAL P O, 
695101, ATTINGAL
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

72 10/01/2026 FARSANA 
THASNEEM F 

FASILUDEEN E K 
(FTHR)

04/191,MULLANCHANIYIL 
HOUSE, KONNOORI, 

KARAVARAM, 
PUTHUSSERIMUKKU 

P O, 695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

73 10/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
BASHEER 

MOHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
KUDIYELA 

PULIMATH P O, 
PULIMATH, 

PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

74 10/01/2026 Baijuchandran B JEEJASREE S S (WIFE) Balusha, Thottakkadu, 
karavaram, Thottakkadu 
P O, 695605, chirayinkil

  

75 10/01/2026 ARAVIND VIJAYAKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

ERAMATH KONATH 
VEEDU, 

CHATHANPARA, 
KARAVARAM, 

THOTTAKKADU, 
695605, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

76 10/01/2026 NAZREEN N sheenamol (MTHR) 005, gurunagappan kavu 
near sadanathil school, 
illias villa, alamcode, 

695102, attingal

  

77 10/01/2026 RAHATH A A S A AZIZ (FTHR) A R MANZIL, 
VADASSERIKONAM 

P O, VARKALA, 
VADASSERIKONAM, 

695143, VARKALA

  

78 10/01/2026 RAHUL S LEENA S (MTHR) 9/295, 
SREEMANGALAM, 

KADAVILA, 
VANCHIYOOR P O, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

79 10/01/2026 ATHULYA SUBHASH P SUBHASH (FTHR) CHAITHRAM, 
ELLUVILA, 

KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

80 10/01/2026 PAVITHRA A R NAIR ANI S (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
MANGATTUMOOLA, 

PALACE ROAD, 
ATTINGAL P O, 

695101, ATTINGAL

  

81 10/01/2026 Shain Raj Somarajan Somarajan G (FTHR) Soma Building, Palace 
Road, Attingal, Attingal, 
695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

82 10/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NABEEL S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) 07/58 THENGUVILA 
VEEDU, 

MANANAKKU, 
PERUMKULAM, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

83 10/01/2026 Abhirami V S Shyni (OTHR) Krishna Kuzhiyilmukku, 
Attingal, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

84 10/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN V VASU V (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

SHEEVELIKONAM, 
KIZHUVILAM, 

KIZHUVILAM P O, 
695104, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

85 10/01/2026 S AHAMMED 
KABEER 

M SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VAYYATTINKARA, 
ADAYAMON, 

ADAYAMON, 695614, 
CHIRAYINEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

86 10/01/2026 Sruthy A S Asok Kumar C (FTHR) A S Land, Kunnathu 
Lane, Attingal, Attingal, 
695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

87 10/01/2026 SHAHIN 
MUHAMMED 

NAZEER (FTHR) KUNNUVILA VEEDU, 
VATTAPACHA 

ADAYAMON P O, 
THATTATHUMALA, 
ADAYAMON, 695614, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

88 10/01/2026 Asok Kumar C Chellappan Achary 
(FTHR)

A S Land, Kunnathu 
lane, Attingal, Attingal, 
695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

89 10/01/2026 Gopika Sk Sandhya J (MTHR) Vettuveliveedu 
Thottavaram, 

Thottavaram, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

90 10/01/2026 ANJALI C S VISHNUDAS (HSBN) SREEVALSAM, 
MANGADU, NEAR 

PRIVATE BUS 
STAND, 

KILIMANOOR, 
695601, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

91 10/01/2026 MEHARBAN S NISAMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

IRFAN MANZIL, 
PALLIMUKKU, 
ALAMCODE, 

ALAMCODE P O, 
695102, ATTINGAL

  

92 10/01/2026 FATHIMA NIZAR N T NIZHARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL, 
PAYYURKONAM, 

MANAMBOOR, 
THOTTAKKADU P O, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

93 10/01/2026 Komalakumari Krishnaprasad (OTHR) Vettuveliveedu 
Thottavaram, 

Chirayinkeezhu, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu

  

94 10/01/2026 Vijayakumar C Chellappan Asari 
(FTHR)

Kunnathu Veedu, Near 
G H S, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

95 10/01/2026 SUSHEELA K RAJU (HSBN) 13/517/A 
NARAKATHUMVILA 

VEEDU, 
KUNNUMMEL, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

96 10/01/2026 Deepa R V Omana (OTHR) Akkara Varathu Veedu, 
Kollampuzha, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

97 10/01/2026 Joseph Abraham Jacquiline Das (OTHR) Winhytte, 10 / 418 A, 
Mudiakode, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 695142, 

Varkala

  

98 10/01/2026 KUNCHIMOOVAN PALAKALA 
KUNCHIMOOVAN 

(FTHR)

ASHABHAVAN, 
VAIDYASALAMUKKU, 

VANCHIYOOR P O, 
ALAMCODE, 

VANCHIYOOR, 
695102, ATTINGAL

  

99 10/01/2026 Rajan K Karunakaran (FTHR) Vattathamara Veedu, 
Attingal, Attingal, 
Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ATTINGAL 

Revision identity

100 10/01/2026 SINOS SIRAJUDEEN SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) S S VILLA, 
CHOOTTAYIL, 
KILIMANOOR, 
KILIMANOOR, 

695601, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

101 10/01/2026 AFTAB AHMED 
SIYAD 

SIYAD M S (FTHR) 416/A AL NILAM, 
THADAM JUNCTION 

PALACHIRA, 
CHERUNNIYOOR, 

PALACHIRA, 695143, 
VARKALA

  

102 10/01/2026 SHAN S SALAHUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

S S RESIDENCE, 
KANNANMUKKU, 

KODUVAZHANNOOR, 
KODUVAZHAKKOOR, 

695612, ATTINGAL

  

103 10/01/2026 SOOFIYA NOUSHAD SHIYAS S (HSBN) NAS MANZIL, 
NAGAROOR, 

KODUVAZHANOOR, 
KODUVAZHANOOR 

P O, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

104 10/01/2026 SHEEBA N SIYAMUDEEN (HSBN) SAIDALI MANZIL, 
CHAPPATHUMUKKU, 

KARAVARAM, 
THOTTAKKADU P O, 

695605, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

105 10/01/2026 ASWATHY SURESH Suresh V (FTHR) VELIYIL VEEDU, 
ANAYIL, Vakkom, 
Vakkom, 695308, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

106 10/01/2026 Rugmini K Sivaramapilla (FTHR) Vattathamara Vila 
Veedu, 

Kannankarakonam, 
Attingal, Attingal, 

695101, Chirayinkeezhu
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applications have been received)
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107 10/01/2026 NAUSHAD M RAHILA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

144 Nadheera Manzil, 
Pallimukku, Alamcode, 

Alamcode, 695102, 
Attingal

  

108 10/01/2026 FATHIMA M S MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

BISMI MANZIL, 
KUDIYELA 

PULIMATH P O, 
PULIMATH, 

PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

109 10/01/2026 SABU SALIM SEENATHUBEEVI 
(MTHR)

CHEENIVILA VEEDU, 
KAYALVARAM, 

VAKKOM, VAKKOM, 
695308, ATTINGAL

  

110 10/01/2026 MOHANADAS V RAMA K (WIFE) Thiruvathira House, 
Thoniyantazhikom, 
Vakkom, Vakkom, 

695308, Chirayinkeezhu

  

111 10/01/2026 ALFIYA KABEER KABEER A R (FTHR) 8/52 RAMEESA 
MANZIL, 

THOTTIKKALLU, 
MANAMBOOR, 

PERUMKULAM P O, 
695102, VARKALA

  

112 10/01/2026 Manasi Manikandan Manikandan V (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 
Moozhiyil, Attingal, 

Attingal, 695101, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

113 10/01/2026 J Jayaghosh Jayan (FTHR) J V Nivas, Hospital 
Road, Vakkom, 

Vakkom, 695308, 
Chirayinkeezhu

  

114 10/01/2026 Keerthi U Ushakumari (MTHR) CHILLA, 
MATHURAKODE, 

Ottoor, 
Vadasserikonam, 
695143, Attingal
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115 10/01/2026 Praveen.S Vasanthakumari 
(MTHR)

Pinaruvila Kadayil 
Veedu, Chennancode, 

Ottoor, 
Vadasserikonam, 
695143, Attingal

  

116 10/01/2026 ALIF ZAHIR ANIMON 
SHOMA 

MYMOONATH 
ANIMON  

MOHAMMED ILLIAS 
(FTHR)

MYMOON, COSMO 
GARDENS, 
ATTINGAL, 

AVANAVANCHERY P 
O, 695103, 

CHIRAYINKEEZHU

  

117 10/01/2026 Neethu S Sunilkumar (FTHR) Vilaykkakathu 
Veedu,Kadavila,10/59, 
Kadavila,Vanchiyoor, 

Vanchiyoor, 
Vanchiyoor, 695102, 

Chirayinkeezhu

  

118 10/01/2026 shifana m munira beevi (MTHR) bushara manzil, 
thattathumala, 

pazhayakunnummel, 
thattathumala, 695614, 

chirayinkeezhu

  

119 10/01/2026 Revathy S Sunilkumar K (FTHR) Sathyavilasom, 8 / 3 F, 
Mudiakode, 

Cherunniyoor, 
Cherunniyoor, 695142, 

Varkala

  

120 10/01/2026 SHARON S SREEKUMAR (FTHR) sajeena vilasom, shivan 
mukku, vellalloor, 
vellalloor, 695601, 

chirayinkizhu

  

121 10/01/2026 KRISHNENDU 
VIJAYAN

BINDU V KUMAR 
(MTHR)

VANIYAM 
VILAKATHU VEEDU, 

PULIMATH, 
KILIMANOOR, 

PULIMATH, 695612, 
Chirayinkeezh
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122 10/01/2026 Abhilash Kumar A P Rejitha (WIFE) Rejitha Bhavan, 
Mevarkal, Alamcodu, 
Alamcodu, 695102, 

Attingal

  

123 10/01/2026 BINDU V KUMAR VIJAYAKUMAR T 
(HSBN)

VANIYAM 
VILAKATHU VEEDU, 

PULIMATH, 
KILIMANOOR, 

PULIMATH, 695612, 
CHIRAYINKEEZH

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


